	ENANTS BY ENTIRETY.	TEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972
71542 WABRANTY DEED-STATUT	URY FORM. OP A NORMA	Vol_100x1_Page_2637
Klamath First Federal Savings and I	Loan Association	Conneta
conveys and warrants to Leela Benjamin		Granto histodd bhald the
as tenants by the entirety. Grantees, the following	no described real aroas	And from the second
set forth herein situated inKlamath		ty free of encumbrances except as specifically
	County, Oreg	<i>(01, 10-WIE</i> :
Lot 16, Block 4, ALTAMONT ACRI	ES. in the County	of Klamath State of
Oregon.	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	or Kramath, Drate UI
	철말 그는 것은 것을 가지 않는다.	
그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 가장 것 같아?		
	이는 것은 문화를 가지?	n een die kenste die die die die die die die die die di
	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	
The said property is free from all encumbrances	s except COVENANES.	Conditions, restrictions, essement
limitations, and rights of way of rec	ord affecting the	herein described property
		notein described property.
The true consideration to it :	14 476 00	
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$]	4/0.00 (Here c	omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
Deted February 17		t has caused its name to be signed and seal at- RST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
fired by its officered by the	it a corporate grantor, i	t has caused its name to be signed and seal af-
fixed by its officers; done by order of its board of	directors. KLAPIATH F	ACCOLUTION
		ASSOCIATION
USE LAWS AND RECILLATIONS DEFORE CLONING APPLICABL	LE LAND	mean Barki
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEDICE APPROPRIATE	TO THE James	. Bocchi, President
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	SES. By:	rald V. Brown
STATE OF OREGON,		V, Brown, Secretary
)	February 17	V Brown, Secretary , County of Klamath) 55.
County of	L. W.L. MAL. J	
, 19	Gerald V Brown	ared James D. Bocchiand
Personally appeared the above named		1 who, being duly sworn,
	each for himself and h	ot one for the other, did say that the former is the
	••••••	president and that the latter is the
	Federal Southas	secretary of Klamath First
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affire	and Loan Association ; a corporation ed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	OL SALC CORDORATION AND	T that said instrument were stand at a set of the
Before me: (OFFICIAL		
SEAL)	Before me:	d instrument to be its voluntary act and deet.
Notary Public for Oregon	Kurn De	up al TOFFICIAL
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oreg	on III and SEAD)
	My commission expires	ori : 5-14-88 (If exeluted by a consortation, affix component seal)
WARRANTY DEED	이 가는 것 같은 것이 않는	
Klamath First Federal Savings		STATE OF OREGON,
Leela Benjamin GRANYOR	이는 김 씨가 물건하였다.	Lee .
GRANTEE		County of Klamath
	가지, 나는 것 말했	I certify that the within instru-
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP		ment was received for record on the
After recording return to:		19th day of February 19.87
Klamath First Fodorel Contact		at 10:38. o'clock AM., and recorded
Klamath First Federal Savings	SPACE RESERVED	
	FON	in book/reel/volume No
	그는 그는 그는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다.	page or as tee/file/instru-
	RECORDER'S USE	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 71542
	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 71542, Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 71542, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 71542, Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No71542 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Same as Above	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No71542 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EvelynBlehn,CountyClerk
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:	RECORDER'S USE Fee: \$10.00	ment/microfilm/reception No71542 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

04.05

のないないないという

255 372